
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/27/12 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935
1 06/27/12 Wed $22,310,643 $10,078,424 $40,000,000 $26,542,800.27 1.507 6.2% 6.2% 6th Payment 1,084,652
2 06/30/12 Sat $26,378,306 $21,994,340 $50,000,000 $33,178,500.33 1.507 7.3% 13.0% 7th Payment 1,128,038
3 07/04/12 Wed $22,979,962 $0.00 1.507 6.3% 18.5% 8th Payment 1,173,160
4 07/07/12 Sat $27,697,221 $0.00 1.507 7.6% 24.7% 9th Payment 1,220,086
5 07/11/12 Wed $24,588,560 $55,994,259 $0.00 1.507 6.8% 29.8% 10th Payment 1,268,890
6 07/14/12 Sat $30,466,943 $69,757,142 $0.00 1.507 8.3% 35.6% 11th Payment 1,319,645
7 07/18/12 Wed $27,785,072 $82,308,538 $0.00 1.507 7.6% 40.5% 12th Payment 1,372,431
8 07/21/12 Sat $35,036,985 $98,135,854 $0.00 1.507 9.5% 46.2% 13th Payment 1,427,328
9 07/25/12 Wed $36,120,594 $114,452,670 $0.00 1.507 9.8% 51.5% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 07/28/12 Sat $42,044,382 $0.00 1.507 11.3% 57.0% 15th Payment 1,543,798
11 08/01/12 Wed $45,150,743 $153,841,468 $0.00 1.507 12.1% 62.2% 16th Payment 1,605,550
12 08/04/12 Sat $54,657,697 $178,532,080 $0.00 1.507 14.4% 67.6% 17th Payment 1,669,772
13 08/08/12 Wed $67,726,114 $209,126,110 $0.00 1.507 17.6% 73.3% 18th Payment 1,736,563
14 08/11/12 Sat $81,986,545 $246,162,027 $0.00 1.507 20.9% 78.9% 19th Payment 1,806,025
15 08/15/12 Wed $118,520,699 $299,701,580 $0.00 1.507 28.7% 84.9% 20th Payment 1,878,266
16 08/18/12 Sat $0.00 1.507 0.0% 84.9% 21st Payment 1,953,397
17 08/22/12 Wed $299,701,580 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 84.9% 22nd Payment 2,031,533
18 08/25/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 84.9% 23rd Payment 2,112,794
19 08/29/12 Wed $0.00 1.507 0.0% 84.9% 24th Payment 2,197,306
20 09/01/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.507 0.0% 84.9% 25th Payment 2,285,198
21 09/05/12 Wed $0.00 1.507 0.0% 84.9% 26th Payment 2,376,606

27th Payment 2,471,671
28th Payment 2,570,537
29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or 

the Set-Aside Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go 

to the Set-Aside, then the SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.

(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/27/2012


